NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services	i="1"/g //]]						
Date In: 05/04/21	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done l),			
Ruf Nu NA/21P21004306/13	SAS e-filing							
Veh No Sm74945M	E-mail (within 8	das, AIC 2las _z						
DOA 02/04/21 2245	i-Motor Clair	n Form	1					
8	l-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs.	TP 4hrs)					
OD (P) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo:	i-Photo Uploaded						
TD	Assessment/Su	rvey Report	I L					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	y <u>Fax / Hand</u> to	Owner/Wksp					
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Tel: Fax	(:				
TP Particulars: Veh No:	5163690	H INC()/Non-INC()					
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)				
Policy No: () Per	iod: ()	Cover Type: ()				
Confirmed by : (477	Date:	Time:)				
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. F: 30-10	0%]				
Year of Registration: () V	Varranty: YES ()/NO()					
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00 () / \$2,000	()						
General Remarks:-	an Pagrapalia							
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	())						
NA3102523		2010	paration Checklist	Anit (\$)	Amt (\$) Add Bill			
Claimant's Particulars :-			Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80	Same to				
Driver/Owner:		3) TF : Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120						
Contact No:	1110 200	5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)						
Damaged Portion:	4	6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idac DA	etion + SMRT Survey S	\$75 160				
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		8) NTUC Additi	/ Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5 \$10				
Auditors' Comments :-	48.07-51	*N7: Post Rep *N8: DV / Co	nair Inspection Nect Excess Coordination	\$25 \$5				
Cat. 1:		TP (N11) : TI 9) N12: Idae Mo	(11) It all they are	S20 30	7			
at. 2 / 3:		Invoice dated	Fee Charged	BOOK CONT.	BIJES 2			



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

- Frease report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

05/04/2021 18:24 (SGT) Date of Submission 02/04/2021 22:45 (SGT) Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Bedok North Rd, Singapore TWDS TAMPINES AVE 10 Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

No - Claiming third party

Private car

SMT4945M Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? TAN HUI LIN Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX137C NRIC No JABS670@OUTLOOK.COM **Email Address** (Phone) +65-87212183 Mobile Phone No +65-87212183 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Honda Manufacturer Jazz Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to vour vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Auto Transmission 1300 CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

Cover Note Number

Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy SD20V06645/VPC2/R00 Policy Number

DRIVER

ANG BO SHEN JORDAN Name of Driver SXXXX077Z NRIC No



 Date Of Birth
 09/12/1996

 Occupation
 Outdoor

 Date Of Driving Pass
 12/06/2015

 Driving experience
 5 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

 Gender
 Male

 Mobile Number
 (Phone) +65-98377651

 Alt. Phone Number

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Other

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver -

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions AFTER RAIN Wet

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

No
Was any other material or property damaged?

Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

No

PASSENGER 1

Name TAN HUI LIN Female

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name

Police Station Phone No

Alt. Police Station Phone No

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

Yes

Traffic Police

(Phone) +65-65470000

(Fax) +65-65474900

10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20210403/7010

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident

With Workshop

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJG3690H

Vehicle Manufacturer	್ಷ.
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	2
Vehicle Colour	2
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	-
Address	谱
Address complement	95
Postcode	85
Insurance Company Name	28
Nature Of Damage	æ
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	22

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

The second secon	
Name of injured person	TAN HUI LIN
Address	•
Address Complement	-
Post Code	1. STS
Approximate Age Years Old	•
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMT4945M
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

140
ANG BO SHEN JORDAN
-2
-
*
•
SLIGHT
SMT4945M
Yes
No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GtA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature /

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

ichlor worth Round (Townshills) Tomp Allelle

Yeh A: SMT HOUSE

Veh 8: 576 3690H

Describe	Circun	nstances	of the Acc	ident			
			report	M.C.	-T 30	210403	17010
Rele	40	police	raport	No.	1 40		1 ASS/12
			Control of the Control				
			11-11-12-039				
						-17/2/2011	
	-						
	-						
			50000				
_							
		- 1000					
	-						
-							
1							

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Agu oslovela

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1 of 3

Report No. T/20210403/7010

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 03/04/2021 14:59			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of Informant: ANG BO SHEN JORDAN			Address: 115A YISHUN RING ROAD #07-839 SINGAPORE 761115			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9645077Z			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98377651		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		ΈN	Email: JABS670@OUTLOOK.COM			
Sex: Male	Age: 24	Date of Birth: 09/12/1996	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Nam English			
Occupat Sales de	ion: emonstrator	e	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 02/04/2021 22:45	Type of Location X-Junction	
Location:	*				
BEDOK NOR	TH ROAD				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit: 50 Km/h	
Traffic Flow: Traff		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - W	orking	Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis	sion: ring vehicle : head t	o rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SMT4945M	Car	HONDA	jazz	Red	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			1
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SMT4945M	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD	SD20V06645/VPC2 /R00	23/06/2020	22/06/2022





2 of 3

Report No. T/20210403/7010

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian Ir	volved: No					
No. of Pedestrian			Use of Pe	destriar	Cross	ing: NA
Passenger					Tury.	
Name	TAN HUI LIN				•	S9523137C
Related Vehicle	SMT4945M (Car)			Contact No.		87212183
Hospital/Clinic	INTEGRATED MEDICINE CLINIC			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	03/04/2021		Date	03/04		/2021
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 02	2	Degree o	f	Slight	
Driver						
Name	ANG BO SHEN JORDAN			ID No	•	S9645077Z
Related Vehicle	SMT4945M (Car)			Contact No.		98377651
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expire	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NI	L	Degree o	f	NIL	

Brief Details.

on the stated time and date, we drove when the light turn green and stopped when the front vehicle stopped. The vehicle behind us (SJG3690H) could not brake in time and hit our vehicle (SMT4945M). afterwards i came down from my vehicle and check the damages on my car, shortly after, we exchange particulars and left the scene, went to consult doctor and received 3 days MC

Date of Accident	24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Bedelk North Read (towards Tampines Are (c)
Vehicle No. (Car Plate No.)	Smt 4945m Make/Model: Handa T. Jazz
Insurance Company	: liberty inswance Policy No: SD20406645 / VPC2 / ROO
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Ton Hail Lin / 59523187C
Owner or Company Contact No.	: %7515183 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Ang Bo Shen Javdan / 596450772
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	A 12 1446 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 12 Tm 2015
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse\Parent\Children\Sibling\Employee\Qthers: BoySend GirlSind
DRIVER'S Address	: Black 115A Yishon Rmy Pord #07-339 5[761115]
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9837 7651 2)
	OOR \OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: JABS670 @ outlook. com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET(\ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type : Rep	orting Only (Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Dr	iver): ⁹
Was there any video Captured by car Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	camera: YES \ NO being used at time of accident: Frivate use \ Work Purpose
Other Pa	rty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle, No: 5363690H	Vehicle. No;
Vehicle Make \Model:	Vehicle Make \Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:

» NEW – Passenger's name & gender:

- Ton Hui Lin Female / 8721 2183





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no. 1990027911)

51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore (169428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6226 33

Certificate of Insurance

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959

Certificate No

SD20V06645 /VPC2 /R00

Form

MX1

Date of Issue

23-JUN-2020

1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:

SMT4945M

2.Chassis number of Vehicle:

JHMGK3850LS217946

3. Name of Policyholder:

TAN HUI LIN

4. Effective date of Commencement of Insurance

for the purposes of the Act:

23-JUN-2020 00:00 AM

5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:

22-JUN-2022 23:59 PM

6.Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to

drive*:

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7.Limitations as to use*:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

8. The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

100W

Authorised Signature

For Information only: COVERAGE: SUM INSURED: EXCESS: FINANCE COMPANY:

PRODUCER NAME:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, NCD Protection

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Section I S\$600,Additional Excess For Young & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000,Windscreen Excess S\$100

OVERSEA-CHINESE BANKING CORPORATION LTD

KAH MOTOR COMPANY SDN BERHAD

CLXL 20200624

Ver.1.260705